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

Wood
Vinyl Siding

Steel

Stone
Stucco
Vertical Siding

See RemarksClapboard
Composition Shingle

Composition Siding
42) Lot Description

LotDes (Choose up to 3)

Corner

Irregular Lot
Flag Lot

Lake Front

Waterfront
Stream on Lot

Private RoadLake on Lot

Cul-De-Sac

Possible Subdivision
Pond on Lot
Open Lot

Level Lot

Backs to Golf Course
Backs to Park Land

Wooded Lot

Lake/Water View

Mountain View

Skyline View

Imitation Slate
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Ver Nov 2010

50) ® Unit 1 Levels

U1Lev

U1SqFt

55) ® Unit 1 Sq Ft

U1Rnt

56) ® Unit 1 Rent

U1SecDep

57) ® Unit 1 Security Deposit

59) Unit 2 Levels

U2Lev

63) Unit 2 Fireplaces

U2#Fpl

U2SqFt

64) Unit 2 Sq Ft

U2Rnt

65) Unit 2 Rent

U2SecDep

66) Unit 2 Security Deposit

68) Unit 3 Levels

U3Lev

69) Unit 3 Rooms

U3#Rm

70) Unit 3 Bedrooms

U3#Br

71) Unit 3 Baths

U3#Bth

72) Unit 3 Fireplaces

U3#Fpl

U3SqFt

73) Unit 3 Sq Ft

U3Rnt

74) Unit 3 Rent

U3SecDep

75) Unit 3 Security Deposit

77) Unit 4 Levels

U4Lev

78) Unit 4 Rooms

U4#Rm

79) Unit 4 Bedrooms

U4#Br

80) Unit 4 Baths

U4#Bth

81) Unit 4 Fireplaces

U4#Fpl

U4SqFt

82) Unit 4 Sq Ft

U4Rnt

83) Unit 4 Rent

U4SecDep

84) Unit 4 Security Deposit

Yes No

58) ® Unit 1 Handicap Modified

U1Hc (Must Choose Only 1)

Yes No

67) Unit 2 Handicap Modified

U2Hc (Choose Only 1)

Yes No

76) Unit 3 Handicap Modified

U3Hc (Choose Only 1)

Yes No

85) Unit 4 Handicap Modified

U4Hc (Choose Only 1)

Owner(s) Initials   _________    __________ CONTINUED ON PAGE 3

CRem
47) Client Remarks PLEASE NOTE: Do not include any agent or contact information.

ARem
49) Agent Remarks

PLEASE NOTE:  These remarks will only appear in the CLIENT FULL REPORT, AGENT 
COMPLETE REPORT or a CUSTOM REPORT  (if included).  Do not include any agent or 
contact information.

AddCRem
48) Additional Client Remarks

54) ® Unit 1 Fireplaces

U1#Fpl

53) ® Unit 1 Baths

U1#Bth

52) ® Unit 1 Bedrooms

U1#Br

51) ® Unit 1 Rooms

U1#Rm

62) Unit 2 Baths

U2#Bth

61) Unit 2 Bedrooms

U2#Br

60) Unit 2 Rooms

U2#Rm
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MUL Page 3

90) ® Unit 1 Appl/Equip

Central Vacuum
Dishwasher Jennaire Type

Microwave Oven

Instant Hot Water
Refrigerator

Range - Tabletop

U1ApEq (1 Required; choose up to 8)

Carbon Monoxide Detector
Ceiling Fan(s)

Dryer
Disposal

Fire Alarm System
Freestanding Freezer

Kitchen Exhaust Fan

Range/Oven - Electric
Range/Oven - Gas

Satellite Dish/Antenna
Security System

Sump Pump

See Remarks
Self-Cleaning Oven
Smoke Detector

Trash Compactor
Wall Oven

Washer
Water Filter
Water Softener - Own
Water Softener - Rent
Whirlpool

86) ® Unit 1 Room Description

Family Room

KitchenAttic Dining Room
Eat-In Kitchen Laundry Room

Living Room

Living/Dining Room
Master Bedroom
Pantry

U1RmDes (1 Required; choose up to 6)
Den
Bedrooms

Porch
Rec Room
See Remarks

Storage
Sunroom
Utility Room

91) Unit 2 Appl/Equip

Central Vacuum
Dishwasher Jennaire Type

Microwave Oven

Instant Hot Water
Refrigerator

Range - Tabletop

U2ApEq (Choose up to 8)

Carbon Monoxide Detector
Ceiling Fan(s)

Dryer
Disposal

Fire Alarm System
Freestanding Freezer

Kitchen Exhaust Fan

Range/Oven - Electric
Range/Oven - Gas

Satellite Dish/Antenna
Security System

Sump Pump

See Remarks
Self-Cleaning Oven
Smoke Detector

Trash Compactor
Wall Oven

Washer
Water Filter
Water Softener - Own
Water Softener - Rent
Whirlpool

92) Unit 3 Appl/Equip

Central Vacuum
Dishwasher Jennaire Type

Microwave Oven

Instant Hot Water
Refrigerator

Range - Tabletop

U3ApEq (Choose up to 8)

Carbon Monoxide Detector
Ceiling Fan(s)

Dryer
Disposal

Fire Alarm System
Freestanding Freezer

Kitchen Exhaust Fan

Range/Oven - Electric
Range/Oven - Gas

Satellite Dish/Antenna
Security System

Sump Pump

See Remarks
Self-Cleaning Oven
Smoke Detector

Trash Compactor
Wall Oven

Washer
Water Filter
Water Softener - Own
Water Softener - Rent
Whirlpool

93) Unit 4 Appl/Equip

Central Vacuum
Dishwasher Jennaire Type
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